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Zijkant KLM[1ZKKLM]4577522

Sport voor KL-[1SPORTKL-.--]45777--3
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KLM200 217 155
KLM300 317 255
KLM400 417 355
KLM500 517 455
KLM600 617 555
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Material table
Ladder type Material
KLM--- pre-galvanized steel
I4KLM--- inox 304
I6KLM--- inox 316

NOT FOR PRODUCTION
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RRRRuuuunnnngggg    ddddiiiimmmmeeeennnnssssiiiioooonnnnssss    ::::

remark : alternately opening above and below

14x25

VVVVeeeerrrrttttiiiiccccaaaallll    llllaaaaddddddddeeeerrrr    rrrruuuunnnnssss    ::::
Load per rung for length 600 mm :

- uniformly distributed : 3500 N

- pointload in middle : 1250 N
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KLZ200 217 155
KLZ300 317 255
KLZ400 417 355
KLZ500 517 455
KLZ600 617 555
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Material table
Ladder type Material

KLZ--- pre-galvanized steel
I4KLZ--- inox 304
I6KLZ--- inox 316

NOT FOR PRODUCTION
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15 RRRRuuuunnnngggg    ddddiiiimmmmeeeennnnssssiiiioooonnnnssss    ::::

remark : alternately opening above and below
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VVVVeeeerrrrttttiiiiccccaaaallll    llllaaaaddddddddeeeerrrr    rrrruuuunnnnssss    ::::
Load per rung for length 600 mm :

- uniformly distributed : 3500 N

- pointload in middle : 1250 N
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KLW200 217 155
KLW300 317 255
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Material table
Ladder type Material
KLW--- pre-galvanized steel
I4KLW--- inox 304
I6KLW--- inox 316
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RRRRuuuunnnngggg    ddddiiiimmmmeeeennnnssssiiiioooonnnnssss    ::::

remark : alternately opening above and below
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VVVVeeeerrrrttttiiiiccccaaaallll    llllaaaaddddddddeeeerrrr    rrrruuuunnnnssss    ::::
Load per rung for length 600 mm :

- uniformly distributed : 3500 N

- pointload in middle : 1250 N
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